NO.
a.
b.
c.
d.
GENERAL SPECIFICATION:
1.
2.

HPI0530
Idc Isat
Typical Maximum dc(A)
Typical
dc(A)
Typical
13.0 14.0 8.5 11.0
15.0 16.0 8.5 11.0
20.0 25.0 8.2 8.5
25.0 29.0 7.0 7.5
32.0 38.0 5.5 6.0
50.0 60.0 4.5 5.0
75.0 90.0 3.5 4.0
110.0 125.0 3.2 3.5
260.0 270.0 1.9 1.7
D HPI0530-002.2 2.20 100K/0.1V
D HPI0530-022.0 22.00 100K/0.1V
D HPI0530-006.8 6.80 100K/0.1V
D HPI0530-010.0 10.00 100K/0.1V
D HPI0530-003.3 3.30 100K/0.1V
D HPI0530-004.7 4.70 100K/0.1V
D HPI0530-001.2 1.20 100K/0.1V
D HPI0530-001.5 1.50 100K/0.1V
D HPI0530-001.0 1.00 100K/0.1V
PART NO.
Ls DCR
(mΩ) MAX TEST FREQ.